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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 17 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2013-10-27 - 11:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

10 - 12 lat

1. KOCZUR Julia 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:08.87 406 33.13 35.74
2. WNĘTRZAK Wiktoria 01 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.25 399 33.35 35.90
3. DURKIEWICZ Kamila 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 1:10.18 383 34.06 36.12
4. LEWANDOWSKA Natalia 01 SiKReT Gliwice 1:10.20 383 33.46 36.74
5. CZYPIONKA Anna 01 MOSM Tychy 1:12.06 354 34.91 37.15
6. ŁAKWA Zuzanna 01 MOSM Tychy 1:16.33 298 36.06 40.27
7. SZLACHTA Weronika 01 MOSIR Mysłowice 1:16.64 294 36.80 39.84
8. MARUCHA Julia 01 MOSM Tychy 1:16.98 290 36.89 40.09
9. MAŃDOK Klaudia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:19.50 264 36.78 42.72

10. FIJOŁEK Aleksandra 01 MOSM Tychy 1:19.58 263 38.79 40.79
11. SKOWROŃSKA Sara 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:20.59 253 38.50 42.09
12. ADAMCZYK-JÓSKOW Julia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:22.10 239 39.23 42.87
13. OGÓREK Oliwia 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:22.57 235 39.08 43.49
14. GWIZDAŁA Marta 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:22.61 235 39.06 43.55
15. BERUŚ Marta 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:23.17 230 40.43 42.74
16. KLIMCZAK Agata 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 1:23.48 228 39.28 44.20
17. PAWLIK Alicja 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:23.70 226 38.92 44.78
18. SZOŁTYSEK Karolina 02 TKKF Szczygłowice 1:23.99 224 39.29 44.70
19. KAPITAN Paulina 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:24.62 219 39.90 44.72
20. GARBIEC Paulina 01 MOSIR Mysłowice 1:25.58 211 39.81 45.77
21. ORACZ Natalia 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:26.25 206 40.88 45.37
22. ADAMIEC Wiktoria 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:26.56 204 43.21 43.35
23. LEPCZYŃSKA Natalia 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:26.81 202 40.98 45.83
24. PAWLETA Roksana 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:26.92 202 41.41 45.51
25. FORMIŃSKA Julia 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:30.39 179 42.74 47.65
26. BIAŁOŃ Klaudia 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 1:32.43 168 43.91 48.52
27. GIŹLAR Maria 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:32.98 165 43.06 49.92
28. STRZEMIŃSKA Ewelina 01 unattached 1:44.65 115 48.31 56.34
29. STRZEMIŃSKA Natalia 03 unattached 1:47.76 106 49.60 58.16

13 - 15 lat

1. PEDA Paulina 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 1:00.00 614 28.77 31.23
2. ZAWADZKA Anna 00 MOSIR Mysłowice 1:06.06 460 32.79 33.27
3. BIENIEK Paulina 99 TKKF Szczygłowice 1:06.43 452 31.74 34.69
4. GOLEC Aleksandra 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:07.00 441 31.69 35.31
5. KUSTRA Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:08.93 405 32.80 36.13
6. ZŁOTECKA Sylwia 99 MOSM Tychy 1:09.47 395 33.62 35.85

FARUZEL Matylda 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:09.47 395 33.76 35.71
8. ŻAK Klaudia 00 MOSM Tychy 1:10.27 382 33.77 36.50
9. LAUFER Dagmara 99 MOSIR Mysłowice 1:10.40 380 33.14 37.26

10. KOBUSZKO Wiktoria 00 MOSM Tychy 1:11.24 367 34.07 37.17
11. MARUSZCZYK Baeta 00 MOSM Tychy 1:11.45 363 34.33 37.12
12. BOBER Laura 99 TKKF Szczygłowice 1:14.12 325 35.36 38.76
13. SURMAN Julia 99 MKS -  MOS Katowice 1:15.40 309 35.06 40.34
14. KAŁUŻNY Weronika 00 MOSIR Mysłowice 1:15.60 307 36.23 39.37

16 lat i starsi

1. OLSZOWSKA Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.94 405 32.59 36.35
BOROWIECKA Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:08.94 405 33.08 35.86

3. OLMA Sabina 96 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:12.78 344 33.62 39.16
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Konkurencja 17, Kobiet, 100m dowolny

Grupa OPEN

1. JABŁOŃSKA OLIWIA START Wrocław 1:06.06 460 32.17 33.89
2. SOBCZAK Katarzyna START Wrocław 1:13.75 330 35.75 38.00
3. OMIELAN Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:15.58 307 36.09 39.49
4. KAWECKA Paulina ICSIR START Lublin 1:18.58 273 36.29 42.29
5. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 1:32.71 166 44.09 48.62
6. GRZEGORCZYK JUSTYNA PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:35.05 154 43.54 51.51
7. STOLECKA Aleksandra START Katowice - Tychy 1:27.08 201 41.65 45.43
8. FILIPIUK ZUZANNA SZANSA - START Gdańsk 1:37.93 141 45.38 52.55
9. GOGOLA Natalia START Tarnów 1:37.73 142 46.22 51.51

10. PIĘKNA Wiktoria START Kalisz 1:41.41 127 46.32 55.09
11. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:42.05 124 47.85 54.20
12. HOPA Monika IKS Warszawa 3:51.11 10 1:52.23 1:58.88
13. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszawa 2:04.26 69 58.54 1:05.72
14. BARTOSZUK Klaudia PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 2:08.22 62 58.30 1:09.92
15. WIŚNIEWSKA HANNA START Wrocław 2:59.05 23 1:25.03 1:34.02
16. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 2:25.13 43 1:06.61 1:18.52

Grupa S3

1. HOPA Monika IKS Warszawa 3:51.11 10 1:52.23 1:58.88

Grupa S5

1. WIŚNIEWSKA HANNA START Wrocław 2:59.05 23 1:25.03 1:34.02

Grupa S7

1. LEWANDOWSKA Marlena START Katowice - Chorzów 1:32.71 166 44.09 48.62
2. GRZEGORCZYK JUSTYNA PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:35.05 154 43.54 51.51

Grupa S8

1. FILIPIUK ZUZANNA SZANSA - START Gdańsk 1:37.93 141 45.38 52.55
2. GRZEGRZÓŁKA Małgorzata IKS Warszawa 2:04.26 69 58.54 1:05.72

Grupa S9

1. SOBCZAK Katarzyna START Wrocław 1:13.75 330 35.75 38.00
2. GOGOLA Natalia START Tarnów 1:37.73 142 46.22 51.51
3. STASIUKIEWICZ Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:42.05 124 47.85 54.20
4. MAŁASZKIEWICZ Dominika PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 2:25.13 43 1:06.61 1:18.52

Grupa S10

1. JABŁOŃSKA OLIWIA START Wrocław 1:06.06 460 32.17 33.89
2. OMIELAN Anna PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 1:15.58 307 36.09 39.49
3. KAWECKA Paulina ICSIR START Lublin 1:18.58 273 36.29 42.29
4. STOLECKA Aleksandra START Katowice - Tychy 1:27.08 201 41.65 45.43
5. PIĘKNA Wiktoria START Kalisz 1:41.41 127 46.32 55.09
6. BARTOSZUK Klaudia PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 2:08.22 62 58.30 1:09.92


